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1st Semester

2nd Semester 

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session :

Session :

14/12/2012

15/12/2012

17/12/2012

18/12/2012

19/12/2012

04/12/2012

06/12/2012

08/12/2012

10/12/2012

11/12/2012

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Tuesday  

Day

Day

CA5101: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science
CA5102: Data Structures and Algorithms
CA5103: Problem Solving and Programming Techniques
CA5104: Computer Organization and Architecture
CA5105: Database Management Systems

CA5151: Object Oriented Programming
CA5152: Computer Networks
CA5153: Operating Systems
CA5154: Software Engineering
CA5155: Graphics and Multimedia Technologies

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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3rd Semester 

4th Semester 

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session :

Session :

16/11/2012

19/11/2012

21/11/2012

23/11/2012

26/11/2012

10/12/2012

12/12/2012

13/12/2012

28/11/2012

04/12/2012

06/12/2012

08/12/2012

11/12/2012

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Thursday 

Wednesday
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  

Day

Day

CA5201: Accounting and Financial Management
CA5202: Object Oriented Analysis and Design
CA5203: Microprocessors and its Applications
CA5204: Java Technologies
CA5221: Advance Databases
CA5222: Data Warehousing and Mining
CA5224: Emerging Trends in Computing
CA5225: TCP/IP Protocol Suite

CA5271: Web Graphics
CA5272: Wireless Networks
CA5274: Fundamentals of Pervasive Computing
CA5275: Real Time and Embedded Systems
CA5276: Open Source Technologies

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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4th Semester 

5th Semester 

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session :

Session :

12/12/2012

13/12/2012

14/12/2012

15/12/2012

17/11/2012

20/11/2012

22/11/2012

24/11/2012

27/11/2012

29/11/2012

30/11/2012

03/12/2012

05/12/2012

07/12/2012

08/12/2012

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 

Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 

Day

Day

CA5251: Resource Management Techniques
CA5252: Internet Programming
CA5253: Unix and Network Programming
CA5254: Organizational Behaviour

CA5301: .Net Technologies
CA5302: Mobile Computing
CA5303: Software Project Management
CA5321: Information Security
CA5322: Software Testing
CA5325: Mobile Commerce
CA5326: Distributed Objects
CA5327: Service Oriented Architecture
CA5328: Semantic Web
CA5331: Software Quality Assurance
CA5330: Cyber Crime

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION


