

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI -600025 TIME TABLE -M.C.A.DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV/DEC - 2012 for candidates admitted in Anna University of Technology, Trichy

(Regulations - 2009)

Page 1

1st Semester		Session::Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
14/12/2012	Friday	CA5101: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science
15/12/2012	Saturday	CA5102: Data Structures and Algorithms
17/12/2012	Monday	CA5103: Problem Solving and Programming Techniques
18/12/2012	Tuesday	CA5104: Computer Organization and Architecture
19/12/2012	Wednesday	CA5105: Database Management Systems
2nd Semester		Session: Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
04/12/2012	Tuesday	CA5151: Object Oriented Programming
06/12/2012	Thursday	CA5152: Computer Networks
08/12/2012	Saturday	CA5153: Operating Systems
10/12/2012	Monday	CA5154: Software Engineering
11/12/2012	Tuesday	CA5155: Graphics and Multimedia Technologies



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI -600025 TIME TABLE -M.C.A.DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV/DEC - 2012 for candidates admitted in Anna University of Technology, Trichy (Regulations - 2009)

Page 2

3rd Semester		Session::Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
16/11/2012	Friday	CA5201: Accounting and Financial Management
19/11/2012	Monday	CA5202: Object Oriented Analysis and Design
21/11/2012	Wednesday	CA5203: Microprocessors and its Applications
23/11/2012	Friday	CA5204: Java Technologies
26/11/2012	Monday	CA5221: Advance Databases
10/12/2012	Monday	CA5222: Data Warehousing and Mining
12/12/2012	Wednesday	CA5224: Emerging Trends in Computing
13/12/2012	Thursday	CA5225: TCP/IP Protocol Suite
4th Semester		Session: :Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
28/11/2012	Wednesday	CA5271: Web Graphics
04/12/2012	Tuesday	CA5272: Wireless Networks
06/12/2012	Thursday	CA5274: Fundamentals of Pervasive Computing
08/12/2012	Saturday	CA5275: Real Time and Embedded Systems
11/12/2012	Tuesday	CA5276: Open Source Technologies



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI -600025 TIME TABLE -M.C.A.DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV/DEC - 2012 for candidates admitted in Anna University of Technology, Trichy

(Regulations - 2009)

Page 3

4th Semester		Session: Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
12/12/2012	Wednesday	CA5251: Resource Management Techniques		
13/12/2012	Thursday	CA5252: Internet Programming		
14/12/2012	Friday	CA5253: Unix and Network Programming		
15/12/2012	Saturday	CA5254: Organizational Behaviour		
5th Semester Session::Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.				
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
17/11/2012	Saturday	CA5301: .Net Technologies		
20/11/2012	Tuesday	CA5302: Mobile Computing		
22/11/2012	Thursday	CA5303: Software Project Management		
24/11/2012	Saturday	CA5321: Information Security		
27/11/2012	Tuesday	CA5322: Software Testing		
29/11/2012	Thursday	CA5325: Mobile Commerce		
30/11/2012	Friday	CA5326: Distributed Objects		
03/12/2012	Monday	CA5327: Service Oriented Architecture		
05/12/2012	Wednesday	CA5328: Semantic Web		
07/12/2012	Friday	CA5331: Software Quality Assurance		
08/12/2012	Saturday	CA5330: Cyber Crime		

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION